
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/05/14 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 12/06/14 Sat $22,901,177 $22,387,912 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.3% 11.8% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,919,500 $33,518,017 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.2% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 12/13/14 Sat $23,563,021 $45,482,656 $70,000,000 $44,080,605 1.588 6.5% 22.6% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 12/17/14 Wed $24,942,199 $58,147,603 $80,000,000 $50,377,834 1.588 6.9% 27.9% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 12/20/14 Sat $23,209,576 $69,932,772 $90,000,000 $56,675,063 1.588 6.4% 32.5% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 12/24/14 Wed $30,554,194 $85,447,332 $100,000,000 $62,972,292 1.588 8.3% 38.1% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 12/27/14 Sat $27,736,347 $99,531,068 $110,000,000 $69,269,521 1.588 7.6% 42.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 12/31/14 Wed $35,137,323 $116,797,495 $127,000,000 $80,000,000 1.588 9.5% 48.3% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 01/03/15 Sat $31,150,691 $131,625,594 $149,000,000 $93,800,000 1.588 8.5% 52.7% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 01/07/15 Wed $40,355,215 $150,835,155 $171,000,000 $107,700,000 1.588 10.9% 57.8% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 01/10/15 Sat $38,938,364 $169,370,278 $196,000,000 $123,400,000 1.588 10.5% 62.3% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 01/14/15 Wed $54,479,540 $195,303,185 $225,000,000 $141,700,000 1.588 14.4% 67.7% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 01/17/15 Sat $51,009,257 $219,584,197 $260,000,000 $163,700,000 1.588 13.5% 72.1% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 01/21/15 Wed $81,719,310 $255,888,152 $0 1.588 20.8% 77.9% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 01/24/15 Sat $89,266,200 $295,544,828 $0 1.588 22.5% 82.9% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 01/28/15 Wed $151,180,724 $362,707,146 $0 1.588 35.0% 88.9% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 01/31/15 Sat $142,825,920 $426,157,826 $0 1.588 33.5% 92.6% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 02/04/15 Wed $211,653,014 $520,185,072 $0 1.588 45.3% 96.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 02/07/15 Sat $185,673,696 $602,670,957 $0 1.588 41.1% 97.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 02/11/15 Wed $275,148,918 $724,906,375 $0 1.588 54.4% 98.9% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/5/2014


